UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Mar.2025 1 of 14www.umw-ic.com
UMW XC6232
1.Description
2.Features
Maximum operating voltage: 10V
Low quiescent current consumption
(typically 2uA@6V)

www.umw-ic.com UMW XC6232
ww: Batch Code
12.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW XC6232B152MR
UMW XC6232B182MR
UMW XC6232B252MR
UMW XC6232B282MR
UMW XC6232B302MR
UMW XC6232B332MR
UMW XC6232B362MR
UMW XC6232B152PR
UMW XC6232B182PR
UMW XC6232B252PR
UMW XC6232B282PR
UMW XC6232B302PR
UMW XC6232B332PR
UMW XC6232B362PR
UXEK
UXKK
UXTK
UXXK

UMW ww
www.umw-ic.com UMW XC6232
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW XC6232B152DR
UMW XC6232B182DR
UMW XC6232B252DR
UMW XC6232B282DR
UMW XC6232B302DR
UMW XC6232B332DR
UMW XC6232B362DR
UMW XC6232B152MR
UMW XC6232B182MR
UMW XC6232B252MR
UMW XC6232B282MR
UMW XC6232B302MR
UMW XC6232B332MR
UMW XC6232B362MR
UXEKD
UXKKD
UXTKD
UXXKD